168
 A 30/36 V BF
C
u
tt
in
g
, G

vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT007226V9802
Cutting discs for stainless steel – PROGRESS
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT007226V9802 T41  100x1,0 A60Z-BF Inox 100 1,0 16,00 15.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT007231V9802 T41  115x1,0 A60Z-BF Inox 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT007235V9802 T41  115x1,6 A46Z-BF Inox 115 1,6 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT007211V9802 T41  115x2,5 A30Z-BF Inox 115 2,5 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT007233V9802 T41  125x1,0 A60Z-BF Inox 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT007237V9802 T41  125x1,6 A46Z-BF Inox 125 1,6 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT007213V9802 T41  125x2,5 A30Z-BF Inox 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT007239V9802 T41  150x1,2 A60Z-BF Inox 150 1,2 22,23 10.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT007241V9802 T41  150x1,6 A46Z-BF Inox 150 1,6 22,23 10.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT007243V9802 T41  180x1,6 A46Z-BF Inox 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT007245V9802 T41  230x2,0 A46Z-BF Inox 230 2,0 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT007219V9802 T41  230x2,5 A30Z-BF Inox 230 2,5 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT005301V9802 T42  115x0,8 A60Z-BF Inox 115 0,8 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G 0 50
AT007212V9802 T42  115x2,5 A30Z-BF Inox 115 2,5 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G 0 25
AT005302V9802 T42  125x0,8 A60Z-BF Inox 125 0,8 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G 0 50
AT007214V9802 T42  125x2,5 A30Z-BF Inox 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G 0 25
AT007244V9802 T42  180x1,6 A46Z-BF Inox 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C D e f G 0 25
AT007220V9802 T42  230x2,5 A30Z-BF Inox 230 2,5 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G 0 25
Cutting discs
177
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Stone Cast material Plastic TitaniumInox/Steel Steel Aluminium
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
Iron, sulphur and chlorine free
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT007231V9807010
Cutting disc set – PROGRESS
Product number Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT007231V9807010 T41  115x1,0 A60Z-BF Inox 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   10
AT007233V9807010 T41  125x1,0 A60Z-BF Inox 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   10
Handy take-away pack for construction sites
• in safety packaging
• moisture proof
178
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
T42 = depressed centre
Iron, sulphur and chlorine free
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT001657V9802
Cutting discs for stainless steel – PROMAX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT005841V9802 T41  115x1,0 A60X-BF Inox 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT003346V9802 T41  115x1,6 A46X-BF Inox 115 1,6 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT001657V9802 T41  115x2,0 A36U-BF Inox 115 2,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT005842V9802 T41  125x1,0 A60X-BF Inox 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT003348V9802 T41  125x1,6 A46X-BF Inox 125 1,6 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT001687V9802 T41  125x2,0 A36U-BF Inox 125 2,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT003327V9802 T41  150x1,6 A46X-BF Inox 150 1,6 22,23 10.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT001743V9802 T41  180x2,0 A36U-BF Inox 180 2,0 22,23 8.500 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT005864V9802 T41  230x1,9 A46X-BF Inox 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT001782V9802 T41  230x2,0 A36U-BF Inox 230 2,0 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT001696V9802 T42  125x2,5 A30U-BF Inox 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT005571V9802 T42  180x1,6 A46X-BF Inox 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT005877V9802 T42  230x1,9 A46X-BF Inox 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT004464V9802 T42  230x3,0 A30U-BF Inox 230 3,0 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
T41 = flat
Iron, sulphur and chlorine free
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT005841V9807010
Cutting disc set –  PROMAX
Product number Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT005841V9807010 T41  115x1,0 A60X-BF Inox 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   10
AT005842V9807010 T41  125x1,0 A60X-BF Inox 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   10
Handy take-away pack for construction sites
• in safety packaging
• moisture proof
179
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Stone Cast material Plastic TitaniumInox/Steel Steel Aluminium
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
T42 = depressed centre
Iron, sulphur and chlorine free
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT000647V9802
Cutting discs for stainless steel – PREMIUMFLEX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT003108V9802 T41  100x1,0 A60S-BF Inox 100 1,0 16,00 15.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT004643V9802 T41  115x1,0 A60S-BF Inox 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT000647V9802 T41  115x1,6 A46T-BF Inox 115 1,6 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT002672V9802 T41  125x1,0 A60S-BF Inox 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT000674V9802 T41  125x1,6 A46T-BF Inox 125 1,6 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   50
AT000700V9802 T41  150x1,6 A46T-BF Inox 150 1,6 22,23 10.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT000716V9802 T41  180x1,6 A46T-BF Inox 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT000742V9802 T41  230x1,9 A46T-BF Inox 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT003568V9802 T41  230x3,0 A24/30S-BF Inox 230 3,0 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT001442V9802 T42  115x2,5 A24/30S-BF Inox 115 2,5 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT004157V9802 T42  125x2,5 A24/30S-BF Inox 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT000718V9802 T42  180x1,6 A46T-BF Inox 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT000744V9802 T42  230x1,9 A46T-BF Inox 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT005451V9802 T42  230x2,5 A24/30S-BF Inox 230 2,5 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
AT004168V9802 T42  230x3,0 A24/30S-BF Inox 230 3,0 22,23 6.600 A B C D e f G  0   25
180
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
Iron, sulphur and chlorine free
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Bestell-Bespiel: AT002672V9807010
Cutting disc set – PREMIUMFLEX
Product number Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT004643V9807010 T41  115x1,0 A60S-BF Inox 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C D e f G  0   10
AT002672V9807010 T41  125x1,0 A60S-BF Inox 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C D e f G  0   10
Handy take-away pack for construction sites
• in safety packaging
• moisture proof
T41 = flat
T42 = depressed centre
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT007271V9802
Cutting discs for steel – PROGRESS
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT007276V9802 T41  115x1,0 A60Z-BF Steel 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   50
AT007271V9802 T41  115x1,6 A46Z-BF Steel 115 1,6 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   50
AT007278V9802 T41  125x1,0 A60Z-BF Steel 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   50
AT007273V9802 T41  125x1,6 A46Z-BF Steel 125 1,6 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   50
AT007284V9802 T41  230x1,9 A46Z-BF Steel 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
181
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Stone Cast material Plastic TitaniumInox/Steel Steel Aluminium
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
T42 = depressed centre
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT001656V9802
Cutting discs for steel – PROMAX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT005840V9802 T41  115x1,0 A60X-BF Steel 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   50
AT013301V9802 T41  115x1,6 A46X-BF Steel 115 1,6 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   50
AT001656V9802 T41  115x2,0 A36U-BF Steel 115 2,0 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   25
AT005835V9802 T41  125x1,0 A60X-BF Steel 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   50
AT013302V9802 T41  125x1,6 A46X-BF Steel 125 1,6 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   50
AT001686V9802 T41  125x2,0 A36U-BF Steel 125 2,0 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   25
AT011086V9802 T41  125x2,5 A30X-BF Steel 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   25
AT013303V9802 T41  150x1,6 A46X-BF Steel 150 1,6 22,23 10.200 A B C e  0   25
AT013305V9802 T41  180x1,6 A46X-BF Steel 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C e  0   25
AT001742V9802 T41  180x2,0 A36U-BF Steel 180 2,0 22,23 8.500 A B C e  0   25
AT005867V9802 T41  230x1,9 A46X-BF Steel 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT001781V9802 T41  230x2,0 A36U-BF Steel 230 2,0 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT001785V9802 T41  230x3,0 A30U-BF Steel 230 3,0 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT001665V9802 T42  115x2,5 A30U-BF Steel 115 2,5 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   25
AT001695V9802 T42  125x2,5 A30U-BF Steel 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   25
AT001724V9802 T42  150x2,5 A30U-BF Steel 150 2,5 22,23 10.200 A B C e  0   25
AT001750V9802 T42  180x3,0 A30U-BF Steel 180 3,0 22,23 8.500 A B C e  0   25
AT001790V9802 T42  230x2,5 A30U-BF Steel 230 2,5 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
182
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
T42 = depressed centre
vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT000638V9802
Cutting discs for steel – PREMIUMFLEX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT006440V9802 T41  115x1,0 A60S-BF Steel 115 1,0 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   50
AT000648V9802 T41  115x1,6 A46T-BF Steel 115 1,6 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   50
AT000656V9802 T41  115x2,5 A24R-BF Steel 115 2,5 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   25
AT006710V9802 T41  125x1,0 A60S-BF Steel 125 1,0 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   50
AT000675V9802 T41  125x1,6 A46T-BF Steel 125 1,6 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   50
AT000679V9802 T41  125x2,5 A24R-BF Steel 125 2,5 22,23 12.200 A B C e  0   25
AT000707V9802 T41  150x2,5 A24R-BF Steel 150 2,5 22,23 10.200 A B C e  0   25
AT000717V9802 T41  180x1,6 A46T-BF Steel 180 1,6 22,23 8.500 A B C e  0   25
AT000728V9802 T41  180x3,0 A24R-BF Steel 180 3,0 22,23 8.500 A B C e  0   25
AT000743V9802 T41  230x1,9 A46T-BF Steel 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT000967V9802 T41  230x2,0 A36T-BF Steel 230 2,0 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT000750V9802 T41  230x3,0 A24R-BF Steel 230 3,0 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT000638V9802 T42  100x2,5 A24R-BF Steel 100 2,5 16 15.300 A B C e  0   25
AT000662V9802 T42  115x2,5 A24R-BF Steel 115 2,5 22,23 13.300 A B C e  0   25
AT000688V9802 T42  125x2,5 A24R-BF Steel 125 2,5 22,23 15300 A B C e  0   25
AT000732V9802 T42  180x3,0 A24R-BF Steel 180 3,0 22,23 8.500 A B C e  0   25
AT000745V9802 T42  230x1,9 A46T-BF Steel 230 1,9 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
AT000754V9802 T42  230x3,0 A24R-BF Steel 230 3,0 22,23 6.600 A B C e  0   25
183
C
u
tt

vmax.: 80 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT010003
Stationary cutting discs for stainless steel – PREMIUMFLEX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT010003 T41  300x3,5 A30S-BF Inox 300 3,5 32,00 5.100 A B C D e f G  0   10
AT020208 T41  350x2,6 A30S-BF Inox 350 2,6 25,40 4.400 A B C D e f G  0   10
T41 = flat
vmax.: 100 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT010052
Cutting discs for steel – PREMIUMFLEX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT010052 T41  300x4,0 A24R-BF 300 4,0 20,00 6.400 A B C e  0   10
AT010055 T41  350x4,0 A24R-BF 350 4,0 20,00 5.400 A B C e  0   10
AT010057 T41  350x4,0 A24R-BF 350 4,0 25,40 5.400 A B C e  0   10
184
C
u
tt
in
g
, G
ri
n
d
in
g
(c
o
nv
en
ti
o
n
al
)
Cutting discs
T41 = flat
vmax.: 80 m/s bzw. 100 m/s
PG 7
Ordering example: AT001774
Stationary cutting discs for steel – PREMIUMFLEX
Product
number
Description Quality Ø D
mm
T
mm
H
mm
n max.
(1/min)
Recommended for
Information on page 438
AT010028 T41  300x2,6 A36S-BF Steel 300 2,6 25,40 6.400 / 80 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT001774 T41  300x3,5 A30T-BF Steel 300 3,5 22,23 6.400 / 100 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT001776 T41  300x3,5 A30T-BF Steel 300 3,5 25,40 6.400 / 100 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT010020 T41  300x3,5 A30T-BF Steel 300 3,5 32,00 6.400 / 100 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT010029 T41  350x2,6 A36S-BF Steel 350 2,6 25,40 5.400 / 80 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT010022 T41  350x3,5 A30T-BF Steel 350 3,5 25,40 5.400 / 100 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT010023 T41  350x3,5 A30T-BF Steel 350 3,5 32,00 5.400 / 100 m/s A B C e  0   10
AT010030 T41  400x3,2 A36S-BF Steel 400 3,2 25,40 4.700 / 80 m/s A B C e  0   5
AT010026 T41  400x4,0 A30T-BF Steel 400 4,0 32,00 4.700 / 100 m/s A B C e  0   5
Wear eye
protection
Wear gloves
Not permitted